Race Date
July 19, 2016

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Ralph Nurse
Sarah Hunsley
Joel Martin
Matthew Plopper
Tim Brown
Craig Miller
Joe Hudak
Eric Jakubowski
Mike Pearson
Tom Ling
Jason Dageforde
Matthew Thomas
Tim Kulesa
Michael Krecik
Todd Bailey
Chris Roye
Nick Dvorscak
Zachariah Winchester
Bill Hanson
Alexander Glass
Sue Glass
Mark Langlois
Dean Johanson
Thomas Nedza
Emilie Morphew
Carlos Salinas
Kathy Hilbrich
Rebekah Martin
Emily Pearson
Casey Martin
Carolyn De St. Jean
Diane Hudak
Lee R Nedreau Jr

6th Annual Running up the Scoreboard 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1489 39
1290 17
1294 20
1481 15
1475 45
1296 53
1485 61
1491 43
1488 26
1492 33
1476 35
1474 16
1480 49
1292 45
1286 48
1300 45
1477 59
1483 17
1288 59
1478 15
1479 48
1293 52
1291 54
1490 56
1297 50
1482 61
1289 62
1295 22
1487 22
1486 21
1287 48
1484 57
1298 42

1

M

= 1 e 1 e § e & e & e B » IE-G-G- | -G | I -

1

N R W WNRREPNRW®BWNNMAEANWRRNWOWNNRRPRRRRRPERRRPR

Top Fin
Top Fin
20-24
15-19
45-49
50-54
60-64
40-44
25-29
30-34
35-39
15-19
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
55-59
15-19
55-59
15-19
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
50-54
60-64
60-64
20-24
20-24
20-24
45-49
55-59
40-44

Time Pace
18:19.9 5:55/M
18:54.4 6:06/M
19:36.6 6:19/M
20:23.9 6:35/M
20:38.1 6:39/M
21:16.1 6:52/M
21:24.7 6:54/M
21:31.8 6:56/M
22:44.7 7:20/M
22:45.9 7:20/M
22:59.4 7:25/M
23:04.4 7:26/M
24:17.2 7:50/M
24:59.4 8:04/M
25:05.4 8:05/M
25:21.5 8:11/M
25:49.5 8:20/M
26:04.7 8:25/M
26:42.2 8:37/M
26:57.9 8:42/M
27:20.1 8:49/M
28:25.2 9:10/M
30:10.2 9:44/M
30:18.8 9:46/M
30:28.4 9:50/M
31:01.5 10:00/M
31:39.2 10:13/M
33:23.8 10:46/M
34:11.8 11:02/M
34:12.2 11:02/M
36:41.2 11:50/M
41:54.7 13:31/M
53:01.9 17:06/M

07/19/2016 10:50:24



